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Women / 8 / L8 a13 g1
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenna Shane693
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.600 9.600 9.4758.900 37.575
2 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Riley Coates1728
OhioGym Institute LE

9.700 8.800 9.5509.400 37.450
1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Samantha Pennington1938
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.175 8.750 9.3009.300 36.525
5 5 2T 6 3 

3 

Alexa Lape1939
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.450 8.775 9.4009.300 35.925
7 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Isabella Aguirre1897
Rising Stars FG

8.700 9.100 9.2758.750 35.825
6 2 7 7 5 

5 

Joscelyn Burkey1729
OhioGym Institute LE

9.275 8.250 9.3508.500 35.375
4 6 8 5 6 

6 

Nyah Dockery1943
Rockdale GA 

9.375 6.900 9.4758.950 34.700
3 9 5 2T 7 

7 

Sophie Sater1936
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.100 8.000 9.1009.100 34.300
9 7 4 8 8 

8 

Caelyr Grining2437
Wildcard WI

8.300 7.250 9.0758.050 32.675
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 a13 g2
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Novaton1033
Gold Coast FG

9.775 9.200 9.5259.300 37.800
1 2 4 4 1 

1 

Aleeyah Caligone151
Aim High Academy OK

8.575 9.750 9.7259.350 37.400
5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Chloei Cooper1514
McAlester Elite OK

9.525 9.150 9.3259.375 37.375
2 4 2 5 3 

3 

Aubrey Kenimer1034
Gold Coast FG

8.500 9.175 9.5759.600 36.850
6 3 1 3 4 

4 

Emily Grining2436
Wildcard WI

9.325 8.450 9.2508.950 35.975
4 9 6 7 5 

5 

Sasha Noel1898
Rising Stars FG

8.475 8.600 9.6009.050 35.725
7 8 5 2 6 

6 

Ava Krista2386
Ultimate Perf  WI

9.475 8.650 9.1008.400 35.625
3 7 9 9 7 

7 

Maryjane Zimmermann1915
Riverside - CE

8.450 8.925 9.0508.800 35.225
8 5 7 10 8 

8 

Ava Stalter1935
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.200 8.800 9.1258.650 34.775
9 6 8 8 9 

9 

Parker Menne390
Bayside FL

0.000 0.000 9.2750.000 9.275
10 10 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 a13 g3
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graci Skinner1515
McAlester Elite OK

9.675 9.700 9.5008.900 37.775
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Janara Bryant498
Carolina Elite NC

9.725 8.575 9.6009.575 37.475
1 6 1 1 2 

2 

Isabelle Keck2387
Ultimate Perf  WI

9.625 9.375 9.4508.800 37.250
3 3 6 3 3 

3 

Olivia Escott392
Bayside FL

8.450 9.500 9.2509.350 36.550
6 2 2 5 4 

4 

Sarah Simons2438
Wildcard WI

9.525 8.650 9.4258.650 36.250
4 5 7 4 5 

5 

Anna Wanke1797
Rainbow WI

9.500 8.450 8.9509.050 35.950
5 7T 3 6 6 

6 

Kala VanDeMark857
Endless Mountains MA

8.325 9.075 7.8008.450 33.650
7 4 8 10 7 

7 

Angelica Chavez-Downes1275
Independent MP

8.225 8.400 8.7508.100 33.475
8T 9 9 7 8 

8 

Tonnelle Bradish859
Endless Mountains MA

8.075 6.700 8.2258.950 31.950
10 10 4 8 9 

9 

Hannah Shreve858
Endless Mountains MA

8.225 8.450 8.0507.150 31.875
8T 7T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 a13 g4
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Meyer1557
Metrolina NC

8.950 8.850 9.8009.500 37.100
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Story Laing430
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.825 9.200 9.2508.800 36.075
5 2T 5T 5 2 

2 

Marisa Agustines391
Bayside FL

8.525 9.200 9.2758.800 35.800
8T 2T 5T 4 3 

3 

Mia Giurini1916
Riverside - CE

8.925 8.300 9.2009.000 35.425
3 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Kenzie Hammers1516
McAlester Elite OK

8.425 9.375 9.4757.600 34.875
10 1 10T 2 5 

5 

Alexis Katon523
CATS - Wellington FG

9.025 8.250 8.9008.250 34.425
1 8 8 9T 6 

6 

Khloe Vansickle2470
All Starz Acad  AZ

8.900 6.875 9.2009.250 34.225
4 11 2 6T 7 

7 

Cassidy Millhouse393
Bayside FL

8.575 8.800 8.5258.150 34.050
7 5 9 11 8 

8 

Shannon Burns2208
The ChalkBox LE

8.700 7.625 9.3008.300 33.925
6 9 7 3 9 

9 

Katelyn Malchow1796
Rainbow WI

8.400 7.400 9.0009.100 33.900
11 10 3 8 10 

10 

Makala Ulrich1795
Rainbow WI

8.525 8.600 8.9007.600 33.625
8T 6 10T 9T 11 

11 
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